Oklahoma Certification Report

PROPOSITION

Precinct

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***

FOR THE PROPOSITION -
YES

LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410001
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410002
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410003
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410004
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410005
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410008
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410007
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410008
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410009
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410013
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410015
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410016
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410019
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410020
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410021
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410022
Total:

46
48
49
20
75
36
52
75
42
126
138
125
16
24
46
51
34
109
176
1,288

LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
FEBRUARY 14, 2023

AGAINST THE

PROPOSITION - NO

i
18
9
4
12
9
12
1"
17
31
27
30
9
5
18
25
9
27
65
347

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF
OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS ATRUE AND CORRECT
NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 2/14/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE
SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 17th DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2023.

Ao /7 L

“ " VCHAIRMAN:

SOV A"
T O e

S W

L B » ¢

| NICE-CHAIRMAIL

SECRETARY
€a2450 %

Page 1 of 1



