OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA FEBRUARY 14, 2023

PROPOSITION

	FOR THE PROPOSITION - YES	AGAINST THE PROPOSITION - NO
Precinct	150	PROPOSITION - NO
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410001	46	11
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410002	. 48	18
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410003	49	9
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410004	20	4
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410005	75	12
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410006	36	9
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410007	52	12
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410008	75	11
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410009	42	17
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010	126	31
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011	138	27
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012	125	30
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410013	16	9
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410015	24	5
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410016	46	16
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410019	51	25
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410020	34	9
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410021	109	27
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410022	176	65
Total:	1,288	347

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 2/14/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 17th DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2023.

VICE-CHAIRMAN Janus March
Sizelis Damby
SECRETARY

ea2450